TL494
SWITCHMODE ™ Pulse Width
Modulation Control Circuit
The TL494 is a fixed frequency, pulse width modulation control
circuit designed primarily for SWITCHMODE power supply control.
•  Complete Pulse Width Modulation Control Circuitry
•  On-Chip Oscillator with Master or Slave Operation
•  On-Chip Error Amplifiers

YY, Y = Year
WW, W  = Work Week
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
TL494CD SO-16 48 Units/Rail
TL494CDR2 SO-16 2500 Tape & Reel
TL494CN PDIP-16 500 Units/Rail
TL494IN PDIP-16 500 Units/Rail
© Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2000
July, 2000 -  Rev. 2
1718 Publication Order Number:
TL494/D